Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: Parking lots, plazas, roadways, site & area lighting
◦ Mounting Options: Slipfitter, Wall Mount, Straight Arm
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long Life: 100,000+ hours
◦ LED Driver: Sosen / Meanwell
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~ 122˚F

Photometrics: (MANTA-100W / T3 / 50K):
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
MANTA-200W S100-277V BR T3
Wattage:
30W
50W
75W
100W
150W
200W
300W
Voltage:
S100-277V: Sosen
M100-277V: Meanwell
M347-480V: Meanwell
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL: 9005)
BR: Bronze
(RAL:7022)
WH: White MOQ 10
(RAL:9010)
Beam Angle:
T2: 85°x135°
T3: 90°x140°
T5: 120°x120°
50K
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
SF
Mounting:
SF: Slipfitter
(60mm or 76mm)
WM: Wall Mount
SPS: Square Pole Small
SPL: Square Pole Large
RPS: Round Pole Small
RPL: Round Pole Large
Optional Accessories:
[3PCR]: 3-Pin Receptacle